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Official results for European Youth Orienteering Championships 2023 - Long

Name: Long

Organisers: mm Bulgaria / @ Mladost Blagoevgrad

Date: 24 June 2023

Classes: Show all | Men 16 | Women 16 | Men 18 | Women 18

Men 16 5860 m, 97 starting competitors

Plac
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Name

Aapo Virkajarvi
Aratz Beobide
Erik Heczko
Lucas Verjux
Rasmus Toyryla
Mihaly Csoboth
Nicolas Mohn

Prokop Tomasek

Asbjoern Faber Fenger Groen

Stanislaw Drapella
Vaino Haara
Vladimir Srb
Tommy Rollins
Niels Jokumsen
Atte Kavonius
Simon Calandry
Andri Gujan
Gergely Bonifert

Axel Oernhagen Joergensen
Mark Levente Bujdoso

Renars Grasis

Lennart Muehlstaedt

Andrin Meier
Lukass Silins
Daniel Smelik
Svetlozar Kolev
Joan Montes
Oleksii Shyp
Partel Kulvik

Regis Vanschuytbroeck

Dani Nikolov
Michal Dolny
Rudolfs Graudins
Niklas Ochenbauer

Robert Finn Selmer Duguid
Joan Mendez Santamaria

Artem Zhukovskyi

Volodymyr Horashko

Filip Wodzicki
Cesc Amat Font
Karel Jung
Bence Urge
Quentin Auneau
Gerry Browne
Bozo Bizjak
Remi Brochot
Villem Piirimae
Radu llin

Lavio Mueller
Matej Balogh
Tomasz Rzenca
Marco Gianelle
Nlklas Wetzel
Niklavs Dravants
Shahar Yogev
Maximilian Nindl
Lucas Coelho
Teo Mahovic
Laurence Ward
Gabirijel Solenicki
Vlad Percec
Kuzey Ozkurt
Atanas Stalev
Lionel Kumbier
Deivis Tarulis
Luka Gojmerac
David Husag
Vitas Subatkis
Oscar Bourgeois
Tijus Jokubauskis
Rok Bogataj
Yuval Kalkstein
Oliver Schnepf
Ronen Shuv
Bogdan Evgeniev
Bob De Cleene
Benjamin Simon
Tiago Oliveira
Jaka Seljak
Stefan Gherciu
Ben Perry
Antoni Trzeciak
Kubilay Karatasli

Organisation
Finland
Spain
Czechia
France
Finland
Hungary
Switzerland
Czechia
Denmark
Poland
Finland
Czechia
Great Britain
Denmark
Finland
France
Switzerland
Hungary
Denmark
Hungary
Latvia
Germany
Switzerland
Latvia
Slovakia
Bulgaria
Spain
Ukraine
Estonia
Belgium
Bulgaria
Slovakia
Latvia
Austria
Great Britain
Spain
Ukraine
Ukraine
Poland
Spain
Estonia
Hungary
France
Ireland
Slovenia
France
Estonia
Romania
Switzerland
Slovakia
Poland

Italy
Germany
Latvia
Israel
Austria
Portugal
Croatia
Great Britain
Croatia
Romania
Turkiye
Bulgaria
Germany
Lithuania
Croatia
Serbia
Lithuania
Belgium
Lithuania
Slovenia
Israel
Austria
Israel
Bulgaria
Belgium
Romania
Portugal
Slovenia
Moldova, Republic of
Great Britain
Poland
Turkiye

Time
46:58
50:30
50:41
50:46
50:58
51:27
51:39
51:59
52:32
53:10
53:44
53:49
53:56
54:14
54:26
54:43
55:04
55:40
56:35
57:19
57:23
57:29
57:37
57:40
58:29
58:32
58:52
59:07
59:42
59:56

1:00:21
1:00:41
1:00:45
1:00:55
1:01:01
1:01:21
1:01:34
1:02:12
1:02:18
1:02:23
1:02:34
1:03:09
1:03:32
1:04:00
1:04:19
1:04:26
1:04:33
1:04:34
1:06:16
1:06:33
1:06:41
1:07:12
1:07:15
1:07:58
1:08:09
:110:42
:110:57
111:24
111:29
:111:30
:111:38
:112:02
:112:58
:114:02
:114:25
:114:36
:114:36
114:42
:115:38
:116:05
:116:58
:117:20
118:14
:118:37
:118:53
1:19:19
1:21:36
1:22:35
1:24:56
1:25:30
1:25:36
1:26:59
1:28:07

-
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Diff

+3:32

+3:43

+3:48

+4:00

+4:29

+4:41

+5:01

+5:34

+6:12

+6:46

+6:51

+6:58

+7:16

+7:28

+7:45

+8:06

+8:42

+9:37
+10:21
+10:25
+10:31
+10:39
+10:42
+11:31
+11:34
+11:54
+12:09
+12:44
+12:58
+13:23
+13:43
+13:47
+13:57
+14:03
+14:23
+14:36
+15:14
+15:20
+15:25
+15:36
+16:11
+16:34
+17:02
+17:21
+17:28
+17:35
+17:36
+19:18
+19:35
+19:43
+20:14
+20:17
+21:00
+21:11
+23:44
+23:59
+24:26
+24:31
+24:32
+24:40
+25:04
+26:00
+27:04
+27:27
+27:38
+27:38
+27:44
+28:40
+29:07
+30:00
+30:22
+31:16
+31:39
+31:55
+32:21
+34:38
+35:37
+37:58
+38:32
+38:38
+40:01
+41:09

Kmtime R
8:00
8:37
8:38
8:39
8:41
8:46
8:48
8:52
8:57
9:04
9:10
9:11
9:12
9:15
9:17
9:20
9:23
9:29
9:39
9:46
9:47
9:48
9:49
9:50
9:58
9:59

10:02
10:05
10:11
10:13
10:17
10:21
10:22
10:23
10:24
10:28
10:30
10:36
10:37
10:38
10:40
10:46
10:50
10:55
10:58
10:59
11:00
11:01
11:18
11:21
11:22
11:28
11:28
11:35
11:37
12:03
12:06
12:11
12:11
12:12
12:13
12:17
12:27
12:38
12:41
12:43
12:43
12:44
12:54
12:59
13:08
13:11
13:21
13:24
13:27
13:32
13:55
14:05
14:29
14:35
14:36
14:50
15:02
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Plac Name Organisation Time Diff Km time R
84 Artiom Babici Moldova, Republic of 1:32:57 +45:59 15:51
85 Magnus Lindahl Denmark 1:33:39 +46:41 15:58
86 Pedro Patrocinio Portugal 1:35:14 +48:16 16:15
87 Moritz Kuntze Germany 1:36:50 +49:52 16:31
88 David Petrovic Serbia 1:36:54 +49:56 16:32
89 James Hottinger Ireland 1:37:06 +50:08 16:34
90 Joao Pedro Portugal 1:39:25 +52:27 16:57
91 Leo Croxford New Zealand 1:44:30 +57:32 17:49
92 Mert Yilmaz Turkiye 1:46:36 +59:38 18:11
93 lon Cebanu Moldova, Republic of 1:51:36 +1:04:38 19:02
94 Liam Casey Ireland 2:30:40 +1:43:42 25:42

Gurhan Horasanli Turkiye mispunched

Jan Vanicek Czechia mispunched

Domas Juknevicius Lithuania mispunched

Women 16 4 970 m, 85 starting competitors
Plac Name Organisation Time Diff Km time R

1 Fanny Delahaye France 48:33 9:46
2 Lotta Marit Luethi Switzerland 51:25 +2:52 10:20
3 Hana Vitkova Czechia 51:40 +3:07 10:23
4 Tereza Paulickova Czechia 52:11 +3:38 10:29
5 Roosa Muukkonen Finland 53:23 +4:50 10:44
6 Antonina Slonska Poland 54:19 +5:46 10:55
7 Silvia Di Stefano Italy 54:38 +6:05 10:59
8 lida Koskinen Finland 54:56 +6:23 11:03
9 Zsofia Felfoldi Hungary 54:59 +6:26 11:03
10 Luisa Gartmann Switzerland 55:07 +6:34 11:05
11 Nesa Schiller Switzerland 55:27 +6:54 11:09
11 Frida Karner Grooss Denmark 55:27 +6:54 11:09
13 Margarita Dienyte Lithuania 56:48 +8:15 11:25
14 Nea Erzen Slovenia 57:03 +8:30 11:28
15 Marketa Hanusova Czechia 57:28 +8:55 11:33
16 Gabija Stankeviciute Lithuania 57:34 +9:01 11:34
17 Sasha Flandrin France 57:51 +9:18 11:38
18 Arlet Sales Spain 58:00 +9:27 11:40
19 Lillija Brice Latvia 58:02 +9:29 11:40
20 Sara Szakal Biro Hungary 58:58 +10:25 11:51
21 Mariann Zernant Estonia 59:05 +10:32 11:53
22 Anna Kynclova Czechia 1:00:07 +11:34 12:05
23 Anna Tabea Holfeld Germany 1:00:32 +11:59 12:10
24 Ingrid Due Nygaard Denmark 1:00:56 +12:23 12:15
25 Barbora Balciunaite Lithuania 1:01:06 +12:33 12:17
26 Marta Villa Rodriguez Spain 1:01:16 +12:43 12:19
27 Rahel Good Switzerland 1:01:24 +12:51 12:21
28 Dora Delic Croatia 1:01:27 +12:54 12:21
29 Liise Lillelaid Estonia 1:01:36 +13:03 12:23
30 Amaia Roche France 1:01:51 +13:18 12:26
31 Julia Biskupska Poland 1:02:07 +13:34 12:29
32 Saule Traubaite Lithuania 1:02:53 +14:20 12:39
33 Iryna Polubentseva Ukraine 1:03:07 +14:34 12:41
34 Ruth Gooch Great Britain 1:03:28 +14:55 12:46
35 Antonina Mianowska Poland 1:03:30 +14:57 12:46
36 Marta Ruseva Bulgaria 1:03:39 +15:06 12:48
37 Iryna Klymeniuk Ukraine 1:03:56 +15:23 12:51
38 Mika Asenbauer Austria 1:04:09 +15:36 12:54
39 Eva Friedl Austria 1:04:15 +15:42 12:55
40 Mariia Terekhova Ukraine 1:04:17 +15:44 12:56
41 Maria Guma Martinez Spain 1:04:38 +16:05 13:00
42 Lotta Laakso Finland 1:05:10 +16:37 13:06
43 Chiara Magenes Italy 1:05:17 +16:44 13:08
44 Luca Mauer Hungary 1:05:25 +16:52 13:09
45 Ema Pika Raj Slovenia 1:05:27 +16:54 13:10
46 Sona Asenbauer Austria 1:05:38 +17:05 13:12
47 Victoria Nosenco Moldova, Republic of 1:05:58 +17:25 13:16
48 Brina Kolner Slovenia 1:06:15 +17:42 13:19
49 Lena Baath Germany 1:06:22 +17:49 13:21
50 Lauma Janelsina Latvia 1:06:42 +18:09 13:25
51 Malgorzata Porzycz Poland 1:07:37 +19:04 13:36
52 Eve Buckley Ireland 1:07:51 +19:18 13:39
53 Anna Todd Great Britain 1:08:55 +20:22 13:51
54 Sara Totto Hungary 1:09:34 +21:01 13:59
55 Marika Prolingheuer Germany 1:09:46 +21:13 14:02
56 Diana Maria Pop Romania 1:10:34 +22:01 14:11
57 Louise Mattart Belgium 1:10:56 +22:23 14:16
58 Hatice Elif Kurt Turkiye 1:11:05 +22:32 14:18
59 Saana Kajander Finland 1:11:17 +22:44 14:20
60 Lyra Medlock Great Britain 1:11:59 +23:26 14:29
61 lize Jumike Latvia 1:12:14 +23:41 14:32
62 Signe Moeller Skaug Denmark 1:12:28 +23:55 14:34
63 Sandra Munoz Descalzo Spain 1:13:31 +24:58 14:47
64 Eliza Odrina Latvia 1:13:41 +25:08 14:49
65 Sofija Janjic Serbia 1:14:40 +26:07 15:01
66 Inna Ignatieva Ukraine 1:15:32 +26:59 15:11
67 Emanuela Stoyanova Bulgaria 1:16:25 +27:52 15:22
68 Stanimira Dimitrova Bulgaria 1:17:13 +28:40 15:32
69 Gaya Mitzafon Israel 1:17:22 +28:49 15:34
70 Sonia Jolly Jansson France 1:19:16 +30:43 15:56
71 Neza Obid Slovenia 1:19:27 +30:54 15:59
72 Lucia Rigoni Italy 1:20:13 +31:40 16:08
73 Kiara Sophie Piskorz Austria 1:21:49 +33:16 16:27
74 Elvire Pierlot Belgium 1:27:09 +38:36 17:32
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Plac Name Organisation Time Diff Km time R
75 Irem Gul Nazlimoglu Turkiye 1:27:16 +38:43 17:33
76 Sara Bojte Romania 1:28:58 +40:25 17:54
77 Odile Monfort Belgium 1:30:15 +41:42 18:09
78 Viola Nikitina Estonia 1:36:35 +48:02 19:25
79 Medine Munevver Korkmaz Turkiye 1:37:55 +49:22 19:42
80 Tuana Gunvaran Turkiye 1:40:19 +51:46 20:11
81 Antonia Man Romania 1:41:43 +53:10 20:27
82 Sofija Nikolic Serbia 1:44:19 +55:46 20:59
83 Paola Rako Croatia 1:44:26 +55:53 21:00

loana Atanasova Bulgaria mispunched
Freya Tryner Great Britain did not finish
Men 18 7 300 m, 106 starting competitors
Plac Name Organisation Time Diff Km time R

1 Tomas Kucera Czechia 58:50 8:03

2 Ludwig Rosen Sweden 58:56 +0:06 8:04

3 Loic Dequiedt Germany 1:00:05 +1:15 8:13

4 Kristoffer Strom Wik Norway 1:01:08 +2:18 8:22

5 Leander Wylenmann Switzerland 1:01:21 +2:31 8:24

5 Loic Berger Switzerland 1:01:21 +2:31 8:24

7 Svante Selin Sweden 1:01:56 +3:06 8:29

8 Nils Anders Niklasson Norway 1:02:07 +3:17 8:30

9 Jussi Ankelo Finland 1:02:18 +3:28 8:32
10 Sondre Olaussen Norway 1:02:21 +3:31 8:32
11 Jedrzej Pachnik Poland 1:02:30 +3:40 8:33
12 Adam Zridkavesely Czechia 1:02:49 +3:59 8:36
13 James Hammond Great Britain 1:03:13 +4:23 8:39
14 Joona Hirvilahti Finland 1:03:37 +4:47 8:42
15 Antoine Derlot France 1:03:44 +4:54 8:43
16 Ossi Rasmus Priks Estonia 1:03:53 +5:03 8:45
17 Lukas Gasser Switzerland 1:04:10 +5:20 8:47
18 Florian Fritzen Finland 1:04:22 +5:32 8:49
19 Gergo Balint Hungary 1:04:25 +5:35 8:49
20 Vilem Bednarik Czechia 1:06:03 +7:13 9:02
21 Gratian Boehi Switzerland 1:06:20 +7:30 9:05
21 Rune De Clercq Belgium 1:06:20 +7:30 9:05
23 Edvards Zvirgzdins Latvia 1:06:24 +7:34 9:05
24 Bernat Selva Torras Spain 1:06:33 +7:43 9:06
25 Odin Ek Sweden 1:06:37 +7:47 9:07
26 Serafim Kovalchuk Ukraine 1:07:25 +8:35 9:14
27 Adam Barrie Great Britain 1:07:55 +9:05 9:18
28 Ernest Pou Bruns Spain 1:08:39 +9:49 9:24
29 Pyry Riissanen Finland 1:09:09 +10:19 9:28
30 Martins Dzenitis Latvia 1:09:20 +10:30 9:29
31 Felix Hunt New Zealand 1:09:23 +10:33 9:30
32 Kasparas Murenas Lithuania 1:09:24 +10:34 9:30
33 Ole Baath Germany 1:09:25 +10:35 9:30
34 Ondrej Brosch Czechia 1:10:00 +11:10 9:35
35 Arthur Perrin France 1:10:05 +11:15 9:36
36 Anton Wenzel France 1:10:07 +11:17 9:36
37 Jan Amat Font Spain 1:10:20 +11:30 9:38
38 Jonas Leo Soelva Italy 1:10:27 +11:37 9:39
39 Mattia Corona Italy 1:10:39 +11:49 9:40
40 Bartlomiej Maciejewski Poland 1:11:00 +12:10 9:43
41 Adam Methven Great Britain 1:11:11 +12:21 9:45
42 Adam Trepac Slovakia 1:11:24 +12:34 9:46
43 Tomas Kasza Slovakia 1:11:31 +12:41 9:47
44 Tamas Balatoni Hungary 1:11:41 +12:51 9:49
45 Denis Orsingher Italy 1:11:57 +13:07 9:51
46 Dinis Lopes Portugal 1:12:22 +13:32 9:54
47 Jan Majowski Poland 1:13:58 +15:08 10:07
48 David Benke Somorjai Hungary 1:14:01 +15:11 10:08
49 Huseyin Sahan Turkiye 1:14:45 +15:55 10:14
50 Paride Gaio Italy 1:15:10 +16:20 10:17
51 Jakov Lesjak Croatia 1:15:17 +16:27 10:18
52 Emils Saulite Latvia 1:15:24 +16:34 10:19
53 Louis Bourgeois Belgium 1:15:37 +16:47 10:21
54 Jacopo Stoecher Austria 1:16:00 +17:10 10:24
55 Ritvars Lepeskins Latvia 1:16:09 +17:19 10:25
56 Luka Seljak Slovenia 1:16:26 +17:36 10:28
57 Sahar Eshel Israel 1:16:52 +18:02 10:31
58 Tymoteusz Bultrowicz Poland 1:17:46 +18:56 10:39
59 Algirdas Dienys Lithuania 1:18:08 +19:18 10:42
60 Arnaud Mazy Belgium 1:18:37 +19:47 10:46
61 Elias Monsberger Austria 1:18:39 +19:49 10:46
62 David Saupe Germany 1:18:48 +19:58 10:47
63 Filip Bukovac Slovakia 1:19:19 +20:29 10:51
64 Faddei Matin Ukraine 1:19:42 +20:52 10:55
65 Alejandro Garrido Diaz Spain 1:19:48 +20:58 10:55
66 Eddie Swain New Zealand 1:20:06 +21:16 10:58
67 Renno Merenakk Estonia 1:20:19 +21:29 11:00
68 Nathan Philibert France 1:21:14 +22:24 11:07
69 Till Buchberger Germany 1:21:43 +22:53 11:1
70 Oscar Rowe Ireland 1:21:56 +23:06 11:13
71 Riley Croxford New Zealand 1:22:20 +23:30 11:16
72 Filip Jancik Slovakia 1:22:26 +23:36 11:17
73 Cooper Horley Australia 1:22:37 +23:47 11:19
73 loan lacob Romania 1:22:37 +23:47 11:19
75 Nikola Karachorov Bulgaria 1:23:15 +24:25 11:24
76 Chris Marcus Krahv Estonia 1:23:34 +24:44 11:26
77 Tadas Mackevicius Lithuania 1:24:18 +25:28 11:32
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Plac Name Organisation Time Diff Km time R
78 Primoz Gantar Slovenia 1:25:08 +26:18 11:39
79 Owen Radajewski Australia 1:25:27 +26:37 11:42
80 Lazar Milanov Bulgaria 1:26:17 +27:27 11:49
81 Srdjan Popovic Serbia 1:26:36 +27:46 11:51
82 Lucas Tamas Romania 1:26:39 +27:49 11:52
83 Ervin Vigh Romania 1:26:40 +27:50 11:52
84 Mathis Brouwier Belgium 1:26:43 +27:53 11:52
85 Oliver Prince Great Britain 1:27:07 +28:17 11:56
86 Maximilian Rass Austria 1:27:52 +29:02 12:02
87 Daire O Brien Ireland 1:28:07 +29:17 12:04
88 August Jakobson Estonia 1:28:14 +29:24 12:05
89 Maksym Ignatiev Ukraine 1:28:23 +29:33 12:06
90 August Gabs Denmark 1:29:08 +30:18 12:12
91 Johannes Marager Denmark 1:34:47 +35:57 12:59
92 Velislav Dolchinkov Bulgaria 1:35:14 +36:24 13:02
93 Jacob Knoef New Zealand 1:37:31 +38:41 13:21
94 Halil Ozdemir Turkiye 1:39:16 +40:26 13:35
95 Joshua Hoare Ireland 1:39:52 +41:02 13:40
96 Utku Cicek Turkiye 1:41:08 +42:18 13:51
97 Anton Hristov Bulgaria 1:41:32 +42:42 13:54
98 Andrei Galateanu Romania 1:45:06 +46:16 14:23
99 Janko Zivkov Serbia 1:46:44 +47:54 14:37

100 Salvijus Strole Lithuania 1:46:46 +47:56 14:37
101 Altar ligaz Tuzcuogullari Turkiye 1:47:26 +48:36 14:43
102 Jost Hadalin Slovenia 1:51:36 +52:46 15:17
Wilmer Selin Sweden disqualified
Andrej Damnjanovic Serbia mispunched
Ivan Drach Ukraine mispunched
Tamas Felfoldi Hungary mispunched
Women 18 6 080 m, 97 starting competitors
Plac Name Organisation Time Diff Km time R
1 Eeva Liina Ojanaho Finland 55:54 9:11
2 Rita Maramarosi Hungary 56:31 +0:37 9:17
3 Virna Pellikka Finland 56:57 +1:03 9:22
4 Lea Martanova Czechia 58:56 +3:02 9:41
5 Elli Punto Finland 1:00:05 +4:11 9:52
6 Tuva Ostangard Sweden 1:01:34 +5:40 10:07
7 Yaelle Malard France 1:02:05 +6:11 10:12
8 Ingeborg Roll Mosland Norway 1:03:11 +7:17 10:23
9 Janka Mikes Hungary 1:03:14 +7:20 10:24
10 Justine Hamel Switzerland 1:03:23 +7:29 10:25
11 Dorja Salopek Croatia 1:03:25 +7:31 10:25
12 Michaela Novotna Czechia 1:03:44 +7:50 10:28
13 Tilia Olsson Sweden 1:03:58 +8:04 10:31
14 Alyssia Wymer France 1:04:10 +8:16 10:33
15 Filippa Hjerne Sweden 1:04:43 +8:49 10:38
16 Anna Taksdal Norway 1:05:14 +9:20 10:43
17 Seline Sannwald Switzerland 1:05:20 +9:26 10:44
18 Guinedell Faja sanjaume Spain 1:05:39 +9:45 10:47
19 Stina Thern Sweden 1:05:43 +9:49 10:48
20 Isabella Lillgvist Finland 1:05:57 +10:03 10:50
21 Katerina Stepova Czechia 1:06:11 +10:17 10:53
22 Goda Ziaziulyte Lithuania 1:06:12 +10:18 10:53
23 Neda Davidaviciute Lithuania 1:06:13 +10:19 10:53
24  Elin Neuenschwander Switzerland 1:07:18 +11:24 11:04
25 Sanda Lapina Latvia 1:07:44 +11:50 11:08
26 Bodza Virag Gerzsenyi Hungary 1:07:47 +11:53 11:08
27 Harriet Koppel Estonia 1:07:48 +11:54 11:09
28 Annika Stamer Germany 1:08:07 +12:13 11:12
29 Julia Fritz Germany 1:08:36 +12:42 11:16
30 Synne Sandven Norway 1:08:38 +12:44 11:17
31 Marlene Fritz Germany 1:08:49 +12:55 11:19
32 Katerina Douskova Czechia 1:09:01 +13:07 11:21
33 Emily Adenstedt Austria 1:09:28 +13:34 11:25
34 Rachel Baker New Zealand 1:09:45 +13:51 11:28
35 Aiga Strazdina Latvia 1:10:16 +14:22 11:33
36 Jasmina Olejnik Poland 1:10:23 +14:29 11:34
37 Lucie Gaudion France 1:10:38 +14:44 11:37
38 Lili Lantai Hungary 1:11:08 +15:14 11:41
39 Lisa Rivetta Italy 1:11:36 +15:42 11:46
40 Mahaut Zanatta France 1:11:45 +15:51 11:48
41 Elis Angeli Italy 1:11:55 +16:01 11:49
42 Emilija Staisiunaite Lithuania 1:12:36 +16:42 11:56
43 Nea Shingler Australia 1:12:45 +16:51 11:57
44 Katherine Babington New Zealand 1:12:46 +16:52 11:58
45 Sarina Grimm Switzerland 1:13:01 +17:07 12:00
46 Marie Kravdal Norway 1:13:06 +17:12 12:01
47 Maria Eller Estonia 1:13:26 +17:32 12:04
48 Alice Kemsley Great Britain 1:14:27 +18:33 12:14
49 Zlata Savinova Moldova, Republic of 1:14:59 +19:05 12:19
50 Lola Gabarro Spain 1:15:41 +19:47 12:26
51 Julia Faure Spain 1:15:45 +19:51 12:27
52 Milla Key Australia 1:15:51 +19:57 12:28
53 Kateryna Kropyvnytska Ukraine 1:16:04 +20:10 12:30
53 Anete Strauta Latvia 1:16:04 +20:10 12:30
55 Rebecca Herna Slovakia 1:16:44 +20:50 12:37
56 Iris MacMillan Great Britain 1:16:57 +21:03 12:39
57 Erika Enderby Australia 1:17:02 +21:08 12:40
58 Stanja Lindig Germany 1:17:57 +22:03 12:49
59 Anna Babington New Zealand 1:18:08 +22:14 12:51
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Plac
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Name

Daisy Rennie

Molly McGowan
Alisa Zemliakova
Elize Bremze
Catriona Chapman
Monica de Miguel Armisen
Jowita Pudelek
Tereza Kendrova
Aysa Asya Tuzcuogullari
Niya Onufrieva
Svitlana Askerova
Theresa Monsberger
Andreea Manu

lulia Stupu

Raya Asenova
Camilla Aigmueller
Katharina Perl

Migle Cincikaite
Joana Canana
Daniela Panchenko
Kaja Mlynarczyk
Marta Joonas
Alexandra Serra Campos
Sofie Bosmans
Robin Nikolic

Ivana Pedeva

Ema Michacova
Azra Coskun

Iga Mikula

Buse Acil

Sofia Cemirtan
Alexia Tudorache
Sonia Rampado
Vyara llieva

Leonor Ferreira
Reka Raduly

Aleyna Minden
Giulia Vedana

Organisation
Great Britain
New Zealand
Ukraine
Latvia

Great Britain
Spain
Poland
Slovakia
Turkiye
Bulgaria
Ukraine
Austria
Romania
Romania
Bulgaria
Austria
Austria
Lithuania
Portugal
Ukraine
Poland
Estonia
Portugal
Belgium
Serbia
Bulgaria
Slovakia
Turkiye
Poland
Turkiye
Moldova, Republic of
Romania
Italy
Bulgaria
Portugal
Romania
Turkiye

Italy

https://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/ResultList?layout=print&eventld=7828 & groupBy=EventClass

Time
1:18:13
1:18:14
1:19:41
1:19:54
1:19:58
1:20:34
1:20:58
1:21:09
1:21:48
1:21:57
1:22:07
1:22:52
1:23:23
1:24:02
1:24:15
1:25:00
1:25:45
1:26:34
1:26:58
1:27:18
1:28:00
1:28:26
1:29:45
1:30:15
1:30:36
1:30:41
1:32:10
1:34:18
1:34:33
1:34:58
1:36:07
1:36:50
1:44:07
1:44:55
1:46:34
1:53:26
2:02:33

mispunched

Diff
+22:19
+22:20
+23:47
+24:00
+24:04
+24:40
+25:04
+25:15
+25:54
+26:03
+26:13
+26:58
+27:29
+28:08
+28:21
+29:06
+29:51
+30:40
+31:04
+31:24
+32:06
+32:32
+33:51
+34:21
+34:42
+34:47
+36:16
+38:24
+38:39
+39:04
+40:13
+40:56
+48:13
+49:01
+50:40
+57:32

+1:06:39

Km time R

12:51
12:52
13:06
13:08
13:09
13:15
13:19
13:20
13:27
13:28
13:30
13:37
13:42
13:49
13:51
13:58
14:06
14:14
14:18
14:21
14:28
14:32
14:45
14:50
14:54
14:54
15:09
15:30
15:33
15:37
15:48
15:55
17:07
17:15
17:31
18:39
20:09

Please report errors in the result list to the organiser.
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